9
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Terminal Styles Inches (Millimeters)
Part Numbering System
Family Terminal Style Base/End Poles Screw Options Options

﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Part Numbering System
Family Terminal Style Base/End Poles Screw Options Options
CB2 - closed back 01 - handwired
02 - printed circuit
07 - extended pin
14 - printed circuit
1 - mount end
2 - barrier end
02 to 26 on
barrier end
02 to 24 on
mount end
Blank–std. screws
07 - steel SEMS
standard
09 - brass SEMS
nickel-plated
AB - angle mounting brackets
(pg 13)
A7 to A9 - 0.250” QC
B7 to B9 - 0.187” QC
EB - exit back terminals
EF - exit front terminals
L1 to L6 marking options (pg
25)
LT1 to LT6 marking options
(pg 25)
MP mtg. plates (pg 13)
Covers - (pg 26)
Terminal Styles Inches (Millimeters)
Screw Options
(Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses)
CB2 Terminal Exit Options Inches (Millimeters)
 CB2
Single Row Terminal Blocks
C 2B
13
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Hardware Options Inches (Millimeters)
(Bulk ordering part numbers are in parentheses)
Mounting Options Inches (Millimeters)
Right Angle Mounting Bracket
Option AB
Option MP
MP Metal inserts with 0.150” dia. hole accept #6 screw.
Bulk part number 2MP-J.
Mounting Plates
Mounts blocks on PC boards at a right angle.
•	 Protects solder joints.
•	 Bracket snaps securely on block (no hardware required).
•	 Minimum strip length (end positions are usable).
•	 Mount with #6-32 or #8-32 screws (not supplied).
•	 Available on 3 pole configurations and greater
 CB2
Single Row Terminal Blocks
† Contact Eaton for desired configuration.
Eaton
Electronics Division
1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122
United States
Eaton.com/electronics
© 2020 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA